Start List for Life Path Heath TT (TTT and ITT) on 19 June 20.

8:00:00 AM

8:02:00 AM

8:04:00 AM

8:06:00 AM

8:08:00 AM

8:10:00 AM

8:12:00 AM

8:14:00 AM

8:16:00 AM

8:18:00 AM

8:20:00 AM

8:21:00 AM
8:22:00 AM
8:23:00 AM
8:24:00 AM
8:25:00 AM
8:26:00 AM
8:27:00 AM
8:28:00 AM
8:29:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:31:00 AM
8:32:00 AM
8:33:00 AM
8:34:00 AM
8:35:00 AM
8:36:00 AM
8:37:00 AM
8:38:00 AM
8:39:00 AM
8:40:00 AM
8:41:00 AM
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Tennent
du Plooy
Van der Bank
Jenkinson
Bonthuys
Nel
Hanber
Bjorn
Pittman
Martin
Lawrence
Brand
Lourens
King
Jacobs
Van Wyl
Spare

Spare

Spare

Du Preez
Van der merwe
Wolfaardt
Holtzkampf
Ederies
Cheesman-hooper
Cronje
Accom
Warrin
Sanders
Walker
Roubain
Spare
Wessels
Smith
Parker
Hofmeyr

de Kock
Lamont
Fortuin

van der Walt

James
Rohan
Theuns
Tim
Charl
Dirkie
Leedo
Pienaar
Carrick
John
Leon
Hendrik
Janu
Storm
Juan Pierre
Charl

Liezel
Chante
Elfriede
Bianca
Gershwin
Robert
Pierre
Ashley
Graeme Paul
Robin
Brett
Derek

Guillaume
Werner

Ethan

Wynand

Stefan

Ryno

Matthew
Barend Johannes



8:42:00 AM
8:43:00 AM
8:44:00 AM
8:45:00 AM
8:46:00 AM
8:47:00 AM
8:48:00 AM
8:49:00 AM
8:50:00 AM
8:51:00 AM
8:52:00 AM
8:53:00 AM
8:54:00 AM
8:55:00 AM
8:56:00 AM
8:57:00 AM
8:58:00 AM
8:59:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:01:00 AM
9:02:00 AM
9:03:00 AM

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Spare
Ruddock
Marais
Bredenkamp
Austin

Le Ray-Cook
Marais
Spare
Dodkins
Da Cruz
Harris
Willenburg
Dippenaar
Munton
Horn
Spare

de Vink
Van Wyk
Tennent
du Plooy
Bonthuys
Nel

Geddan
Rainhardt
Johann
Barry
Guy
Daniel

Brian
Kelson
Robin
Wesley
Wynand
Byron
John

Greg
Charl
James
Rohan
Charl
Dirkie
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